ILLUMINATION
No. E352519
DS552 LUXEON HL1Z Color Line and LUXEON HL1Z Fusion Product Datasheet ©2026 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Versatile LED family enabling vibrant
multicolor lighting
Designed with space and energy efficiency in mind, LUXEON HL1Z
Colors deliver deep hues from a small package, with minimal power
consumption. This is enabled by CSP (Chip Scale Package) technology

LUXEON HL1Z Color Line and LUXEON HL1Z Fusion LEDs are tested and binned with a DC drive current of 350mA at a junction
temperature, Tj of 85ºC.
Part Number Nomenclature
Part numbers for LUXEON HL1Z Color Line follow the convention below:
L  1  H  Z  –  A  A  A  1  z  z  z  z  z  z  z  z  z
Where:
A  A  A		  –	 designates color (RYL = Royal Blue, BLU = Blue, GRN = Green, PCG = Green, PCA = PC Amber, RNG =
				   PC Red Orange, PCR = PC Red)
1		  –	 designates 1.0 mm2 die size
zzzzzzzzz	 –	 any alphanumeric character that designates Option Codes for customization / bin selections / etc
Therefore, the following part number is used for a LUXEON HL1Z Color Blue LED:
L  1  H  Z  –  B  L  U  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
Part numbers for LUXEON HL1Z Fusion follow the convention below:
L  1  H  Z  – A  A  A  B  1  z  z  z  z  z  z  z  z
Where:
A  A  A		  –	 designates color (FCR = Fusion Red, FCG = Fusion Green, FCB = Fusion Blue)
B		  –	 designates product option (example 1, 2… etc)
zzzzzzzz	 –	 any alphanumeric character that designates Option Codes for customization / bin selections / etc
Therefore, the following part number is used for a LUXEON HL1Z Fusion Blue:
L  1 H  Z  –  F  C  B  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
Lumen Maintenance
Please contact your local Sales Representative or Lumileds Technical Solutions Manager for more information about the
long-term performance of this product.
DS552 LUXEON HL1Z Color Line and LUXEON HL1Z Fusion Product Datasheet 20260610 ©2026 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.	 3
Environmental Compliance
Lumileds Holding B.V. is committed to providing environmentally friendly products to the solid-state lighting market LUXEON
HL1Z Color Line is compliant to the European Union directives on the restriction of hazardous substances in electronic
equipment, namely the RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and REACH Regulation (EC) 1907/2006. Lumileds Holding B.V. will
not intentionally add the following restricted materials to its products: lead, mercury, cadmium, hexavalent chromium,
polybrominated biphenyls (PBB) or polybrominated diphenyl ethers (PBDE).
DS552 LUXEON HL1Z Color Line and LUXEON HL1Z Fusion Product Datasheet 20260610 ©2026 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.	 4
Performance Characteristics
Product Selection Guide
Table 1. Product performance of LUXEON HL1Z Colors at specified test current 350mA, Tj=85ºC
COLOR
DOMINANT OR
PEAK WAVELENGTH [1] (nm)
LUMINIOUS FLUX (LM) OR
RADIOMETRIC POWER [2] (mW)
PART NUMBER
MINIMUM MAXIMUM MINIMUM TYPICAL
PC Red - - 18 20 L1HZ-PCR1000000000
PC Red Orange - - 32 35 L1HZ-RNG1000000000
PC Amber - - 110 119 L1HZ-PCA1000000000
PC Green - - 180 195 L1HZ-PCG1000000000
Green 520 535 110 145 L1HZ-GRN1000000000
Blue 470 485 42 57 L1HZ-BLU1000000000